
The Next Best Thing 
in Cordless Power

Introducing the Hall® MicroFree® Sagittal Saw XE
The latest edition to the MicroFree® family 

Maximum Cutting, Minimal Impact
• True 5-degree Arc improves cutting efficiency while                 

protecting surrounding tissue 1

Optimized for Security and Visibility
• Collet configured for intuitive blade loading

• Rounded body designed to improve visibility 2

New collet locking mechanism provides increased blade security within 

the collet, even in aggressive BTB harvests and when leveraging during 

Latarjet procedures.

1Reference:  PDD1945384
2Data on File: PDD1904630 

Cut confidently with the MicroFree® Sagittal Saw XE. 
Request an evaluation with your local Representative today! 

Hall® MicroFree® 
Sagittal Saw XE



                     
Description                                                                                                                                                                           

Hall® MicroFree® Handpieces
Hall® MicroFree® High Speed Drill  
Hall® MicroFree® Medium Speed Drill 
Hall® MicroFree® Sagittal Saw XE 
Hall® MicroFree® Oscillating Saw   
Hall® MicroFree® Reciprocating Saw
Hall® MicroFree® Pencil-Grip Wire Driver  
Hall® MicroFree® Lithium Power Unit
Hall® MicroFree® Mini-Driver
Hall® Small Lithium Battery
Hall® MicroFree® Power Unit Adapter 
Hall® Lithium Battery Charger

                     
                                                                                                                                                                         

Hall® MicroFree® Sterilization Containers
1/2 Size Small Bone Insert 
1/2 Size Procedure Specific Insert
1/2 Size Rigid Container 
3/4 Size Rigid Container  
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*when sterilized in tray

Catalog Number

PRO8000SB
PRO8100SB
PRO8250SB
PRO8300SB
PRO8400SB
PRO8600SB
L3500SB
PRO8500SB
L3000SM
L3500
L3000

PRO8003T
PRO8001T
TR12R
TR34R

Catalog Number

Unleash Your Precision with MicroFree®

This small bone power system is designed to make your procedures easier. Experience 
increased comfort, optimized precision, and freedom of movement with cordless power.

One Complete System for Your Clinical Needs
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The Epitome of Efficiency

Backward Forward Compatible
Delivering greater long-term value   
for your investment

Fully Autoclavable
For efficient, cost-effective sterilization* 
of batteries and handpieces 

Highly Ergonomic
Designed for balance, control, 
and reduced muscle fatigue2

It’s time to cut the cord. Schedule an evaluation with your 
local representative today or learn more at www.CONMED.com/MicroFree. 


