

The Next Best Thing in Cordless Power



Introducing the Hall[®] MicroFree[®] Sagittal Saw XE *The latest edition to the MicroFree[®] family*

Maximum Cutting, Minimal Impact

 True 5-degree Arc improves cutting efficiency while protecting surrounding tissue 1

Optimized for Security and Visibility

- Collet configured for intuitive blade loading
- Rounded body designed to improve visibility ²

New collet locking mechanism provides increased blade security within the collet, even in aggressive BTB harvests and when leveraging during Latarjet procedures.

Hall® MicroFree® Sagittal Saw XE



Cut confidently with the MicroFree[®] Sagittal Saw XE. Request an evaluation with your local Representative today!

Unleash Your Precision with MicroFree®

This small bone power system is designed to make your procedures easier. Experience increased comfort, optimized precision, and freedom of movement with cordless power.



The Epitome of Efficiency

Backward Forward Compatible

Delivering greater long-term value for your investment

Fully Autoclavable

For efficient, cost-effective sterilization* of batteries and handpieces

Highly Ergonomic

Designed for balance, control, and reduced muscle fatigue²

*when sterilized in tray

Catalog Number

It's time to cut the cord. Schedule an evaluation with your

local representative today or learn more at www.CONMED.com/MicroFree.

Description

Hall [®] MicroFree [®] Handpieces	
Hall® MicroFree® High Speed Drill	PRO8000SB
Hall® MicroFree® Medium Speed Drill	PRO8100SB
Hall® MicroFree® Sagittal Saw XE	PRO8250SB
Hall [®] MicroFree [®] Oscillating Saw	PRO8300SB
Hall [®] MicroFree [®] Reciprocating Saw	PRO8400SB
Hall® MicroFree® Pencil-Grip Wire Driver	PRO8600SB
Hall [®] MicroFree [®] Lithium Power Unit	L3500SB
Hall® MicroFree® Mini-Driver	PRO8500SB
Hall® Small Lithium Battery	L3000SM
Hall® MicroFree® Power Unit Adapter	L3500
Hall [®] Lithium Battery Charger	L3000
Hall [®] MicroFree [®] Sterilization Containers	
1/2 Size Small Bone Insert	PRO8003T
1/2 Size Procedure Specific Insert	PRO8001T
1/2 Size Rigid Container	TR12R
3/4 Size Rigid Container	TR34R

Toll Free: 1-866-4CONMED International: 727-214-3000 www.CONMED.com customerexperience@conmed.com internationalorders@conmed.com